
Celkové výsledky

Start. číslo Pořadí Čas Kategorie Jméno Tým Poznámka

70 1 2:02:19 B Radek Koblic CTW

116 2 2:02:20 C Petr Janovský ML Tuning vítěz HP

13 3 2:03:01 C Žába CK Vinohradské Šlapky

99 4 2:03:30 B Petr Steiner Lenner motors

117 5 2:03:31 C Radek Vodvářka Lenner motors

119 6 2:03:32 B Viktor Lér Lenner motors

67 7 2:03:49 C Radek Plechata Spectrum bike

79 8 2:03:53 B Vojta CSVC

122 9 2:04:00 D Jarda Halík Veloservis

59 10 2:06:09 D Čespa CK Vinohradské Šlapky

64 11 2:06:32 B Daffy CK Vinohradské Šlapky

68 12 2:08:03 C Petr Zikmund CTW

62 13 2:08:04 C Přemek Kuchař Sparta

7 14 2:08:05 C Vláďa CK Vinohradské Šlapky

73 15 2:08:35 A David Šimeček CTW

66 16 2:08:42 C Kanaďan CK Vinohradské Šlapky

65 17 2:08:38 B Pavel Provazník

61 18 2:08:40 E Pepa Vejvoda Sparta

69 19 2:08:52 C Tomáš Moláček CTW

72 20 2:09:01 D Kolíkáč CK Vinohradské Šlapky

58 21 2:10:22 C Thomas Cupl Integray L27

47 22 2:12:40 B Nemi CK Vinohradské Šlapky

97 23 2:12:47 D Michael Müllen

101 24 2:14:26 B Martin Klícha Ráfkárna

4 25 2:14:49 B Hulis CK Vinohradské Šlapky

60 26 2:16:00 C Grep

54 27 2:18:00 C Petr Fišar Hradecký spinning klub

56 28 2:18:04 C Aleš Komberec Hradecký spinning klub

84 29 2:25:00 B Marek Král Markus

57 30 2:26:00 B Jiří Horálek Hradecký spinning klub

120 31 2:30:00 C Alexei Stefanov

81 32 2:35:34 C Pavel Vojta Žižkovský tygři
85 33 2:36:21 C Radim Skála Sokol Veltěž

9 34 2:36:24 C Pumpička Agro Kolín

8 35 2:36:25 D Tomáš Bartoš H.I.C.

96 36 2:39:15 D Sergei CK Vinohradské Šlapky

94 37 2:54:00 Z Petra Zůnová

5 38 3:25:00 Z Lenka Bartošová H.I.C.

71 B Olda Novotný CTW DNF

82 C Petr Pröschl CSVC DNF

95 D Radim Boháč



Po kategoriích

A - muži - ročník narození 2005 až 1995

73 1 2:08:35 A David Šimeček CTW

B - muži - ročník narození 1994 až 1985

70 1 2:02:19 B Radek Koblic CTW

99 2 2:03:30 B Petr Steiner Lenner motors

119 3 2:03:32 B Viktor Lér Lenner motors

79 4 2:03:53 B Vojta CSVC

64 5 2:06:32 B Daffy CK Vinohradské Šlapky

65 6 2:08:38 B Pavel Provazník

47 7 2:12:40 B Nemi CK Vinohradské Šlapky

101 8 2:14:26 B Martin Klícha Ráfkárna

4 9 2:14:49 B Hulis CK Vinohradské Šlapky

C - muži - ročník narození 1984 až 1975

116 1 2:02:20 C Petr Janovský ML Tuning vítěz HP

13 2 2:03:10 C Žába CK Vinohradské Šlapky

117 3 2:03:31 C Radek Vodvářka Lenner motors

67 4 2:03:49 C Radek Plechata Spectrum bike

68 5 2:08:03 C Petr Zikmund CTW

62 6 2:08:04 C Přemek Kuchař Sparta

7 7 2:08:05 C Vláďa CK Vinohradské Šlapky

66 8 2:08:42 C Kanaďan CK Vinohradské Šlapky

69 9 2:08:52 C Tomáš Moláček CTW

58 10 2:10:22 C Thomas Cupl Integray L27

60 11 2:16:00 C Grep

54 12 2:21:00 C Petr Fišar Hradecký spinning klub

56 13 2:21:10 C Aleš Komberec Hradecký spinning klub

120 14 2:30:00 C Alexei Stefanov

81 15 2:35:34 C Pavel Vojta Žižkovský tygři
85 16 2:36:21 C Radim Skála Sokol Veltěž

9 17 2:36:24 C Pumpička Agro Kolín

D - muži - ročník narození 1974 až 1965

122 1 2:04:00 D Jarda Halík Veloservis

59 2 2:06:09 D Čespa CK Vinohradské Šlapky

72 3 2:09:01 D Kolíkáč CK Vinohradské Šlapky

97 4 2:12:47 D Michael Müllen

8 5 2:36:25 D Tomáš Bartoš H.I.C.

96 6 2:39:15 D Sergei CK Vinohradské Šlapky



E - muži - ročník narození 1964 až 1955

61 1 2:08:40 E Pepa Vejvoda Sparta

Z - ženy

94 1 2:54:00 Z Petra Zůnová

5 2 3:25:00 Z Lenka Bartošová H.I.C.


